Whether domestic or international Domestic 

6.  Time period by which the 
order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed 

12 Months 

7.  Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s) 

To Deliver Product Installation & Post 
Implementation Managed Services for 
total value of Rs. 1,19,18,000/- (Rupees 
One Crore Nineteen Lakh Eighteen 
Thousand Only) 

8.  Whether the promoter/ promoter group / 
group companies have any interest in the 
entity that awarded the 
order(s)/contract(s)?  If yes, nature of  
interest  and details thereof 

Nil 

9.  Whether the order(s)/contract(s) would fall 
within related party transactions?